
S2. EMD and RELIEF figures based on individual tubes
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Figure S3: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 1. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.



Tube 2 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S4: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 2. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.

Tube 3 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S5: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 3. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.



Tube 4 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S6: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 4. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.

Tube 5 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S7: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 5. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.



Tube 6 pairwise EMD for training samples

18

12

6

0

training sample labels
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

R
E

LI
E

F
 c

la
ss

ifi
ca

tio
n 

sc
or

e

testing samples ordered by RELIEF score

Tube 6 prediction

Figure S8: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 6. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.

Tube 7 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S9: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 7. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.



Tube 8 pairwise EMD for training samples
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Figure S10: EMD and RELIEF analysis of tube 8. (a) Pairwise EMD distance for all training samples.

(b) RELIEF scores for testing samples.


